Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Weston - (779843) - City of Leicester SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.47
2:14.61
2:14.85
2:14.96
2:14.97
2:16.27
2:16.36
2:16.60
2:16.77
2:16.81
2:16.84
2:17.06
2:18.22
2:19.32
2:19.71
2:20.69
2:22.32
2:22.89
2:24.82
2:25.50
2:25.50
2:26.69
2:27.20
2:27.20
2:27.78

2:37.92

n.a4 07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

576
574
571
570
570
554
552
550
547
547
547
544
530
518
514
503
486
480
461
455
455
444
439
439
434
355

Ann

Round

r r r r T mM I T I mMm m I I

-n

I I T

Date

14/04/19
13/05/17
16/02/19
26/03/17
14/04/19
18/05/19
26/05/18
31/03/19
18/05/19
06/07/19
31/03/19
24/03/18
15/05/16
15/05/16
17/04/16
05/11/17
28/06/15
16/01/16
03/04/15
07/06/14
14/06/14
03/04/15
07/06/14
14/06/14
10/01/15
08/06/13

AnINA4N

Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Graham Sykes Memorial Gala 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Midland Long Course Championships
International Children's Games 2015

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet

Midland Age Groups Championships

Venue

Leeds
Nottingham
Hengrove LC
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Nottingham
Amsterdam, Holland
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Coventry
Coventry
Aberdeen
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield

Coventry

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1

1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1

1

1
Co Leicester 1

1

1

1
Hinckley 1

P limalidan, 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



car.00
2:46.73
3:06.55
3:31.89

3:52.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:16.81
2:16.77
2:16.27
2:14.97
2:14.47
2:16.60
2:16.84
2:14.85
2:16.36
2:17.06
2:20.69
2:14.61
2:14.96
2:18.22
2:19.32
2:19.71
2:22.89
2:22.32
2:24.82
2:26.69
2:27.78
2:27.20
2:25.50
2:27.20
2:25.50
2:37.92
2:41.37
2:46.73
3:06.55
3:31.89

3:52.63

Copyright 2024

111

WA Pts

547
547
554
570
576
550
547
571
552
544
503
574
570
530
518
514
480
486
461
444
434
439
455
439
455
355
333
302
215
147
111

Round

H
F

r r m I T I I M I TIT I I I ™M T mMm T m I

-n

-

uzIvor 1o
20/01/13
26/02/12
12/03/11
28/02/10

Date

06/07/19
18/05/19
18/05/19
14/04/19
14/04/19
31/03/19
31/03/19
16/02/19
26/05/18
24/03/18
05/11/17
13/05/17
26/03/17
15/05/16
15/05/16
17/04/16
16/01/16
28/06/15
03/04/15
03/04/15
10/01/15
14/06/14
14/06/14
07/06/14
07/06/14
08/06/13
02/03/13
20/01/13
26/02/12
12/03/11
28/02/10

LEICESIEISINNE LOUIILY UHIAITIPIVNISIIPS
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire Champs

Meet

Graham Sykes Memorial Gala 2019

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
Midland Long Course Championships

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet
International Children's Games 2015

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Group Championships 2014
Midland Age Groups Championships
Leicestershire County Championships
Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet
Leicestershire County Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire Champs

Luuyriwurouyr
Sheffield

Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Venue

Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Hengrove LC
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Corby

Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Amsterdam, Holland
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Loughborough
Sheffield
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Pagv|a2/2

rInGKIgy
Hinckley 3
Hinckley 1
Hinckley 1
Hinckley 1

Club Swam Under Level

Co Leicester 3
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1

1
Co Leicester 1
Co Leicester 1

1

1

1

1

1
Hinckley 1
Hinckley 1
Hinckley 3
Hinckley 1
Hinckley 1
Hinckley 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



