Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joel Weston - (779843) - City of Leicester SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:14.47	576	Н	14/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Co Leicester	1
2:14.61	574	Н	13/05/17	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Leicester	1
2:14.85	571	F	16/02/19	Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet	Hengrove LC	Co Leicester	1
2:14.96	570	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:14.97	570	F	14/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Co Leicester	1
2:16.27	554	Н	18/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:16.36	552	Н	26/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:16.60	550	F	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:16.77	547	F	18/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:16.81	547	Н	06/07/19	Graham Sykes Memorial Gala 2019	Coventry	Co Leicester	3
2:16.84	547	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:17.06	544	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:18.22	530	F	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:19.32	518	Н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:19.71	514	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:20.69	503	Н	05/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Co Leicester	1
2:22.32	486	Н	28/06/15	International Children's Games 2015	Amsterdam, Holland		1
2:22.89	480	Н	16/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:24.82	461	F	03/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Leicester	1
2:25.50	455	Н	07/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
2:25.50	455	Н	14/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
2:26.69	444	Н	03/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Leicester	1
2:27.20	439	F	07/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
2:27.20	439	F	14/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
2:27.78	434	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:37.92	355	Н	08/06/13	Midland Age Groups Championships	Coventry	Hinckley	1
right 202	4		00/00/40	Laisasterahira Causty Champianakina	Laurahharaurah	Powered By SPOR	TSYS⊤E

Page 2 / 2						
Page 2 / 2	пінскіеу	Loughborough	Leicestersnire County Championships	UZ/U3/ I3	333	4.41.07
3	Hinckley	Sheffield	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	H 20/01/13	302 H	2:46.73
1	Hinckley	Loughborough	Leicestershire County Championships	26/02/12	215	3:06.55
1	Hinckley	Loughborough	Leicestershire County Championships	12/03/11	147	3:31.89
1	Hinckley	Loughborough	Leicestershire Champs	28/02/10	111	3:52.63

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:16.81	547	Н	06/07/19	Graham Sykes Memorial Gala 2019	Coventry	Co Leicester	3
2:16.77	547	F	18/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:16.27	554	Н	18/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:14.97	570	F	14/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Co Leicester	1
2:14.47	576	Н	14/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Co Leicester	1
2:16.60	550	F	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:16.84	547	Н	31/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:14.85	571	F	16/02/19	Team Bath Grand Prix Level 1 Meet	Hengrove LC	Co Leicester	1
2:16.36	552	Н	26/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:17.06	544	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:20.69	503	Н	05/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Co Leicester	1
2:14.61	574	Н	13/05/17	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Leicester	1
2:14.96	570	Н	26/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:18.22	530	F	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:19.32	518	Н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Co Leicester	1
2:19.71	514	Н	17/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:22.89	480	Н	16/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	1
2:22.32	486	Н	28/06/15	International Children's Games 2015	Amsterdam, Holland		1
2:24.82	461	F	03/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Leicester	1
2:26.69	444	Н	03/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Co Leicester	1
2:27.78	434	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
2:27.20	439	F	14/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
2:25.50	455	Н	14/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
2:27.20	439	F	07/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
2:25.50	455	Н	07/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1
2:37.92	355	Н	08/06/13	Midland Age Groups Championships	Coventry	Hinckley	1
2:41.37	333		02/03/13	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Hinckley	1
2:46.73	302	Н	20/01/13	Rotherham Metro SC A & B Grade LC Meet	Sheffield	Hinckley	3
3:06.55	215		26/02/12	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Hinckley	1
3:31.89	147		12/03/11	Leicestershire County Championships	Loughborough	Hinckley	1
3:52.63	111		28/02/10	Leicestershire Champs	Loughborough	Hinckley	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS